All prices include VAT and service charge. A Cereals contain Gluten - B Crustaceans - C Eggs - D Fish - E Peanuts - F Soy - G Milk or lactose - H Nuts - L Celery - M Mustard - N Sesame - O Sulfites - P Lupins - R Mollusks

DIE ZWOLF. TAGESBAR

Daily 11:30 am - 10 pm
Live music every Thursday at 7 pm
Blu Hour "Buy One Drink Get One Free" daily 5pm-7pm

Beer.
OTTAKRINGER HELLES - DRAFT BEER [} 0.2 3.20

Our favorite beer from Vienna Ottakringer brewery 0.3 3.90
0.5 5.80

OTTAKRINGER ,,ZWICKL" - DRAFT 4 0.2 3.40

Unique unfiltered red beer from Vienna Ottakringer brewery 0.3 4.10
0.5 6.00

BRAUWERK - NATIVE TONGUE 4 0.33 5.80

Vienna pale ale craft beer from Vienna Ottaknnger brewery

BRAUWERK - BLACK & PROUD # 0.33 5.80

IPA from Vienna Ottakrlnger brewery

OTTAKRINGER RADLER ZITRONE MINZE 4 0.5 4.80

Ottakringer’s frurty sparklmg refreshment

NULL KOMMA JOSEF - NON-ALCOHOLIC 4 0.33 3.90

non-alcoholic beer from Vienna Ottakrmger brewery

Sparkling wine & Champagne.

SALATIN PROSECCO o

Spumante DOC Treviso Brut 0.75 46.00

SCHLUMBERGER SPARKLING BRUT KLASSIK o 0.1 8.50
60.00

Austria 0.75

SCHLUMBERGER ROSE BRUT KLASSIK o 0.1 8.50

Austria 0.75 60.00
PERRIER-JOUET CHAMPAGNER o 0.1 14.00
Grand Brut 0.75 100.00
PERRIER-JOUET CHAMPAGNER o 0.1 17.50
Blason Rosé 0.75 130.00
Wine.

SAUVIGNON BLANC DAC - GLATZER 0 0.125 5.80
Lower Austria 0.75 34.00
GRUNER VELTLINER - MAYER AM PFARRPLATZ 0 0.125 6.40
Vienna 0.75 38.00
CHARDONNAY - MATTHIAS GSELLMANN o 0.125 6.40
Burgenland 0.75 38.00
RIESLING (ORGANIC) WIENINGER 0 0.125 6.80
Vienna 0.75 40.00
ROSE RW4 - WINIWARTER 0 0.125 7.10
Wachau - Ried Lorserweg 0.75 42.00
BLAUFRANKISCH CLASSIC DAC - REUMANN o 0.125 5.80
Burgenland 0.75 34.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON SELECTION - SALZL SEEWINKELHOF o0 0.125 6.40
Burgenland 0.75 38.00
PINOT NOIR (ORGANIC) BIRGIT BRAUNSTEIN o 0.125 6.80

Burgenland - Ried vom Sonnenberg 0.75

40.00

Aper1t1f & Mlxed Drmks.

HUGO o 8.60
Prosecco - elderflowersyrup soda - mint-lime

APEROL SPRITZ (¢ 8.60

Prosecco OR Griiner Veltliner - Aperol soda- orange

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO o 9.20
Prosecco - Campan red Vermouth - orange

14.00

HENDRICK'S GIN & TONIC

Hendrick's Gin | tonic | Cucumber

NEGRONI 14.00
Gin | Campari | red Vermouth

AMERICANO 14.00
Campari - red vermouth - soda orange

OLD FASHIONED 16.00
Rye whisky - cane sugar syrup Angostura soda- orange

SOURS 14.80
Amaretto - Frangelico - Monkey Shoulder whiskey - rum

cane sugar syrup Iemonjume orangejume

LILLET VIVE 910
Lillet Blanc - tonic - cucumber - mint

PIMMS NO. 1 CUP 14.80
Pimm’s No.1 - gmger ale-lemon Jurce cucumber - orange mint

VIRGIN HUGO 5.10

Elderflower syrup soda - mint

NEGRONI UNDONE(VIRGIN) 5.80

Undone No. 7 NOT Orange Bltter No 2 NOT Gin - No 8 NOT Vermouth

Non-alcoholic Beverage.

..0.33]0.75 2.70 | 5.30
..0.354.10

VOSLAUER MINERAL WATER #
ALMDUDLER ...

COCA COLA | COCA COLA LIGHT | ZERO X ..o 0.334.10
FANTA | SPRITE ..o 0.334.10
SCHWEPPES GINGERALE | BITTERLEMON ..., 0.23.80
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC WATER | DRY TONICWATER .......................... 0.23.80
RED BULL ....0.26.20

RAUCH APPLE JUICE | RAUCH PEAR JUICE optionally with soda ... .0.24.50
STIFT KLOSTERNEUBURG GRAPE JUICE RED optionally with soda .. ..0.254.80

RAUCH APPLE SPARKLING | RAUCH RHUBARB SPARKLING S 0.333.90

FRESH LEMON SODA | ELDERFLOWER SODA ..............cococoiiiiiiiiiii. 0.35 3.10
LAVAZZA ,TIERRA BRASILE!"

Coffee & Tea. | ORGANIG FARTRADE GOFFEE]

ESPRESSO | ESPRESSODOPPIO ..o
MACCHIATO G .o
AMERICANO ...
CAPPUGCCINO ...
LATTE MACCHIATO G ..ot
vanillaice cream-whipped cream-cocoa powder c6...
RONNEFELDT LEAVE CUP TEE

Early Grey | Asam Bari | Morning dew | English breakfast | Darjeeling gold
RONNEFELDT LEAVE CUP HERBS & SPICES ... 4.20
Moroccan mint | Masala Chai | Mountainherbs | Sweet berries | Fruit camomile

DIE ZWOLF. TAGESBAR



